
Chhapra - Varanasi City InterCity Special/05111XX - COVR - NER 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to BCY/Varanasi City 

5h 25m - 225 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 03:35 5 1 0 67 58 NER
2 SIP Suraimanpur 04:01 04:03 2m 1 1 29 60 61 NER
3 BUI Ballia 04:40 04:45 5m 1 1 66 55 65 NER
4 PEP Phephna Junction 04:56 04:58 2m 3 1 76 50 NER
5 CHR Chilkahar 05:11 05:13 2m 0 1 87 49 NER
6 RSR Rasra 05:27 05:29 2m 2 1 99 31 NER
7 RTP Ratanpura 05:55 05:57 2m 0 1 112 56 72 NER
8 IAA Indara Junction 06:13 06:15 2m 2 1 127 32 70 NER
9 MAU Mau Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 2 1 135 74 70 NER
10 DLR Dullahapur 06:52 06:54 2m 1 1 156 57 NER
11 JKN Jakhanian 07:03 07:05 2m 1 1 164 36 NER
12 SDT Sadat 07:21 07:22 1m 1 1 174 29 NER
13 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 08:01 08:03 2m 4 1 193 34 79 NER
14 BCY Varanasi City 09:00 1 1 225 - 76 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (18:11)

May 07 2024 (18:11)

1

1


